Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 466

Valid from 13/05/2024 until further notice

466: Beckett Rd - McAuley School

Monday to Friday

Notes:

The Holmes
Stop code: 370040981

Intake, Lothian Rd Rbt
Stop code: 370045141

Tudor Road
Stop code: 370040745

Cantley, McAuley Lower School

Stop code: 370045839

SD

Service No.:

Schooldays only

466: McAuley School - Beckett Rd

Monday to Friday

Notes:

Cantley, McAuley Lower School

Stop code: 370045839

Intake, Tudor Rd
Stop code: 370040744

Intake, Lothian Rd Rbt
Stop code: 370046495

Holmes Market
Stop code: 370040962

Broxholme Lane
Stop code: 370040934

Harrington Street
Stop code: 370046183

Doncaster Intc
Stop code: 370070018

SD

Service No.:

Schooldays only

466
SD

0715

0727

0735

0750

466
SD

1422

1431

1434

1448

1455



