Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 466

Schooldays only

Schooldays only

Valid from 13/05/2024 until further notice

466: Beckett Rd - McAuley School

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	466
Notes:	SD
The Holmes Stop code: 370040981	0715
Intake, Lothian Rd Rbt Stop code: 370045141	0727
Tudor Road Stop code: 370040745	0735
Cantley, McAuley Lower School Stop code: 370045839	0750

466: McAuley School - Beckett Rd

Monday to Friday

SD

SD

Service No.:	466
Notes:	SD
Cantley, McAuley Lower School Stop code: 370045839	1422
Intake, Tudor Rd Stop code: 370040744	1431
Intake, Lothian Rd Rbt Stop code: 370046495	1434
Holmes Market Stop code: 370040962	1448
Broxholme Lane Stop code: 370040934	
Harrington Street Stop code: 370046183	
Doncaster Intc Stop code: 370070018	1455